EY:

Building a better
working world

Hong Kong
2020-21
Budget insights

26 February 2020

FHERA

>

18WMLU LD EBKEFERRICL
AEEFILEXG

2019-20FEIZHLTIX. BEm

B -BERBHRET/S—YFIL-

THEAAVRMMZDNT, FiZED100%
F71=1520,000FEFR L DLVT Hh
INESWEEEA TR ERIERR

R RELDTEED L= DL
T.2020- 215 EQOAHEHREM
FHIT EITHRKL,500FERIL&
&

HERERAZ1IHA SEM

NAEEFEEFORMREEICL
MNADDRELEHB

R RELDIFEERAYLEIZD
VT, 2020-21 FEDAHERE
RPIO2MEHIZFhFhEK
5,000FER)L, HBYD2mM 3 HA(Z
FNEFNREKL5005ER/LA&R

2020-21 FE DB EZ HFiaHIR

SHDERREEDBLERE2
FERRER

HKMCE£ TS5 D HRIEM A FE &
#65mMO60mIZEIETIF. BHA
IRADYETREAN

828130/ FERIL UL DY ilE
HEBERUILAN—EERIT

HEE(ZiEZ D
E%Eﬂ&%ﬁ

BHREE (FS) XCDI10FE LU LIZEY ., REICEASHBEEREETEEICH
BIA3ZEODEEHEFTUENTTEELA, DM, FOREEH2019~20
FEEIZGHNFELT=,

FHREEIEISEDFEERT. PRESHNENBLOTHERICMAZT,
2019~ 20F E(CIFSFIFLTHEMBIEAOFT I ILADEETRFEN
REGITEEZZ (T TNAEERLEL . COLILREBLFREICHT, B
REIX. EATEN—EOMFEICHELTWRIELEZDHTEY ., 2N
1,200 BFEFILLU LD KRR ISR REERTHEVNIREDET > IT
ERYELE. ZFLT. MBREEF—EOMFHEIC OV T D EXIE. ER
;%Bﬁf S E. TRAIEOEFEVNSAXBMIZXHIGT 2EDTHLEHRN
L7=o

BERBEDSHRADEIL. FEBATF(UT. TBAFD A710EFERILER
AL, 18FLULEDFHKEFIZRL, LAHT=Y10,000FERFILDIRELLE
#1553 DTY . MBEEIL. SENBREXHKIIEHEDLANEESETVE
ET2E00 . REDEHKTIKRIZBIT5F 50 —EREYDIEETHY . F
EORPMGBMBICEIEENTHEOTIHENEHRBALELE, XL, BIK
BEEEVLSBENOREGEBILTWSEALONEINELNERAD, BTEBE
BlX. 4% —ERYDEFHEE (RUERICITIRELGESHEVMEENIER)
&, 2020~ 21FE DEBFRFHL,391{EFER LA S590(EF ER)LIZHEI
BENBESIZEBHTVELz, CD A, 590EFERILOFFIXERAIIZEF
BEINBGCDPDO3NLINIZ+HITIRFEFYFET,

BHREE(X. 2021 ~22FEMN52024~ 25 EE TEHEGCDPD0.2%~
0.6%ICHELUTHFRFENRGET HEFRILTOETA, COLSHLEMEET
HOKRFFEFNEFEBZIRELDOTEHYFEREA LML, CCTHEITA
(L. COFFEFIERZENCOHREIZ2.8NDHKERE. ¢hht, BELOE
BDEHRREEZZERTHENSFRIZEDNTONET, LE=A>T, BT
FENBREORFNRBENSHEL, BMEETEDIILERIITIENT
AIRTYT, COAT,. MBRRENSEDFTEETRLI-. FERFDZHIL
[CRIFT=ERYA . KEGBENAIZTNIE, RIZIDIET TT,

FHREENARERL-EEFRIRFIEORERMETERGEMOI-HDOREHN

FHEEBEIFEDIEINSEDTY,, BEREE (L. AT Lantau Tomorrow 175 &

DTACIIMIHTEANEEDIRAIIRL ., BEHEER -BEHRAHN=_XL%E
EHETHERIELTOETH EFEOKRRELAKAVTISITETOTEZIR
NDEEEEZDE, —EDBENEVETS,



PBREE. B < LT DEBRHRFOHES .
EEOBRFMNEIESHEEROAMEESOTLH_ENE
BEHISOVWT MDDEREISINETHHEE I
WLEL, T, MBRE XEBFRRAASERHRHEIC
EOCTHMERE| ZFRIS—AT. REODREL
PG HREREA T DA RSOV TERLEL,

SRELT.MBRREIHROPFIZEZ. AINHS
AREAOFTIAMILADFEEENI2DDEEI S, AIE
HREERBEITIFEERFRELEL, SEIERSN
REMGHEEEIL. BELI—ERYITHY. FE
BEIFBEOELRZENISEIEL, FELHRERIZE
1B HIENTENIX, FROEEMFRFIEIRELLZL
LEZONFET . COREBETHE MBRENINE
TRUBMEBICE>TEAON-FTEDOEMBERKED
—EEFESEVSREITEBICAE->TOET . BEITHN
KRR THIEERAFET,

Ego)ﬂﬁﬂﬂu —RABERUV)—RAIRTIVNEED

FEOMM) —ARVEET OIBEEXETDERES
=012, MBREIXSEOESR T, FBTUARTEE
ToTWSBiE R T DBERFIEENEEICIRESN
TWAHZEITERLELE BERBENT T, HET S
MBREICUTORY LOBEREZRHELETT,

i BN —AEEEZDOERMRM)—REFEHIZKYE
ONSERA BT IMEIL ARL—T12T 1) —
ARVIFZFAFT VR =R (THhhbt, E£iFZE)—RX)
WTFhDIBEEE0NELYET,

ii. WA — AR AVNEEEN, UREETE
BN TWABEESH THVVERMR) —REEED-
HIZBERMAA) — AR RO AVNEEZITOHE . W&
B9 HFE(E£8.25% (REDIZEEZANTREL6.5%
DFE7) ERYET =1L, BEEEMA) —REEXE
NYUZEETERINTLWSEESHTHAEE. TD
BREFONZIFIZFTFONET,

iii. WAEANEDEBEEANROoNGLLELEADYIZ,
AR A ) —REEEDFRL—T12 T 1) =R
B9 DRBMATEFIE U — AR HEEE () — XM EEEN DR
EEH%M%G)%%’EEB@LEE) D20%EHTFSNFE

iv. BRI —RARBEEDI7AF R )—RIZET S
SRR REEL, BETBZIFA TR TF—UF I F
ggﬁﬁﬁﬂ%#%??lﬁﬁlﬁ'éﬁﬁﬁ’é%lﬂ|L‘T:$§E(:UU$

=L, LEEOFEBBIEBE DR R ELB-DIZIE. #HhF
BIIXOEELZ B -ITREAHYET,

(i) BECERERASh TLWAEBRKEEHRICDOLNT,
M) —REBEEIIDLGEL28 . ) —AIRIAY
FEEETHILAMBETT,
(iINEATRELE-EMEEEZERICONT, M) —X
EEEI780EAFERILLLLE, i) —RAI R AV
FEETIHXIBATERILABLETY,

=L O IL—T LRI TERSKh ., BBREHEOERANRE

BAEBDTIN—TECHHBETHEE. EBETERINT

;é%ﬁ@ﬁ%%ﬂ’é)ﬁ@&ﬂ:ﬁiéﬁ\m BARE(Z(EAE-TLY
A,

SEIC, BEERICETAIMA) —RA IR A NEE) | D i

FEETA=HIERINSAEIL. RETHUHR—IL

DHRFIDAEERLGYET, LI=A2T, ZOEETIRESH

TWBFHIA., BHEICHS T5EEOETELHEEHEFTHS

;Dﬁﬁ—}bo)ﬁ?“rﬁ(:*%Eﬂélb'(h‘éf)‘(is HEYRETIEIHY
-E_ o

BERHBAE, BN LD RERFEICL. BERFIRIRE
g@%w%‘lrﬁ&’d%ﬁﬁ%jﬂ@%é%@tﬂé:t’é,ﬁﬂﬁb’cui

FEREOBRR - BRRREXROERRST HEHE

FERURD (BIA L, B MZE. BR. KKE.BUBYRY,
BEIRY BHER ICHTLIRIR-BREEEOFEL.
PEO—HF—BO T CTRIEICEMT HEFESINFTT,

PBRE. EEVERETISTHREL. H-GHREOHT
OIS BILDDEENBASN=CEES R LEL, HEk
FEEDOT T, BETHRIRSMORIRTO—H—IZHL. KL
ToORH LOBEHEZFRELES,

i BEGRESM(UT.BERESHTD) O—RARSEXEIC
FUEONSFBIFNITHEEREI. FENHMEFETE
BEZALDFRERE. 8.250ELHYET GREDEEEEA
FE16.5%DED)

i. ZFIBERIREAISERASN TIVSHIRITS. 250D EEH &
ARERREAO—RBAKRFRICBERSINES,

iii. ZRAIRIRPIIEHDOFEFEDSE., () EFIBRIESMH. F
fz1E (b) BEZERICEDEEBHREDEREZROONIEFTE
RIEESHICEOTRHILSINT-RIREZHIIZEET 550 121X,
8.25uNEEMENERHINET,

BMEBFIE. MOEELEBRNIISHLT. FEOHEEHE

EHDLLEEDBAZHULLFEY , BREEDORIIZEY

BEZORBERURET O—H—FHIZ8%~ 10%DEFiF

gﬁaﬂfﬁkL'CL\é&yﬁ‘rﬁ—ilxa@*ﬁ%’%’ﬁ&)é:aﬁ'@%
TL&,

BERTFAR— I IIMT4I7URERORE

FYBLDTSFAR—bTOA4T4 (LT PED) 77U REFH
TEETAHILEERMTH=-DIZ. MBEEI(XSE. CDLS
BI7URD=—XIZIE A BSTYR/N—F—2 v T KI2
BT AEENERINTLSEBRARELS -,

SHIZ. MBRER, —EOEREMNEZSNHEERTIRIC,
PEZ7URMI7UR IR —Tv—(ZRITTHM@HEFS I~
DEBERFZEICOVTHLERLEDBELXTO>FETT .
MEHES 1&1E. — B, I7oRDOBREEBZNA—TFE D/
—KIL-L—r2BAT-BE. 77 VRDFENBEMIZT7Y
KR —r—I A 5EESNBENSPETZURD I 7R TR
—Sr—DEIDIEEFIELET,

BE. NESABX. COLSLMEEED 1T BEEZT=T

RUAVTA—THHELTRBRREGSHE, LIELIEER
LTLEY,

2 Hong Kong 2020-21 Budget insights



FHEDODT)—2 D74 F R NTHEEZSHIZ3R1E
BHREEIX. BFMN2019F58 125 —> ARk -7O4
SLDTT,. FINL0EXRRILOT)—RURDFITETT
TEEEIEIZERLEL, IFIEMIEORIRERIZEL.
SHSFELUNICHREECCOETERILD T ) —VRURESS
IZHTTHFETT,
FEENZOMBOT)—2 - D74 F U ADEENTELT
EETHAREMERKNIETE-OIZ. MBRREIXEFETH
J—2RURDRITEREEEZMT SHHDEAFHRET
FTREMLNERA,

CNICELEL., BBEE (X#ET)— R R (LT, TQGB
DORETICOVT, ZOHRTRVIVTSATURAIRM
B9 AER T HITKL. 2000DIELE AL RIS AHE
HERHYET, Chld. FE=FRAOIMBICEETIER
PLRTEOEHMNLGRERFDOETICHAESTLIERG
E.RTENT)—VRURDFEITTEIBET EMERE
HERTHILITLGYET, FEQCBADIRELTRET H1=
HIZ, MBRE L. BIEOEREFRIIZHE DR
i.;:fs“&ro)QGB(:?Ei?é:t%@%ﬁéﬁlﬁ%‘l{tb% YFE
MEEFRIX. MRREN LEOBRGEERFSSICRETT
BHIEFFLTLNET,

FELFEERERLEDORE. TRARUVELE
2020-215FEM52024-255 FEO D EIFRIZH 1T 5K E

BEPS 2.0 FTTREINTWSHAFRIEREADE
- 1OF IR

REDNARBBICLIRRRR - BB =T T
T (LLF ., IBEPSD) SR o TAAH SN FT- R ERRH %
RIBITEREDDT. FEDOBRFORGIEHEIZLZ<D
REZLELLTVET,

BEPS 2.0 T T, HHEIZB:ET 5 —ED/L—/)LIE. EF
EEZERLTOATRTOEEEIC. TOEEBMIC
Bhod | D EIRERETRERTILEHERT D
=D O—NIVERIERBHIE L THHRMICHEET
BTL&LD,
BEPS 2.0M:#E T, BEPSIZ# i LT-1E8FFl. HHLE
BRIABEEHRHZOUYHLALNGS ., ZLDEHE
DIRITFHH, MEER UHIEDRITAREEE = IEZ LI
f%g;ﬂfh\ib WAL RELARDEL LD ATEEM

\

NODREITH T 5=, MBRERE T, EFRERBR
BREXRBRODOBTRBEHEALFE. EMR. RUEF
giﬁlfﬁ’&?ﬁﬂ%bs COMEICETOMEZR/ILER

» TRIEAIDEBEGDPEEZEIL. 2020F%-1.5%~0.5%, 20214E ~2024FE DR RE2.8%E RTE

BEFEEIL, 2020FEE3.1%, FDEEE/RA%~5.3% R iE

| 4
> 2021-22FE LGN L HFEHIIRAEGCDPD4. 2% BiE
| 4

2024453 A31 A DM BEHRES DT AERS L. BTEIX1Ik2,246EFERILERBLON=A, SEIK9,445(EFERILALEE
SNz (ZFDEEDGDPD28.0%IZHHY) , £f-. 2025F3A31 HFE a DM BEERED FRIES L. 9,.371EFTEFILERBLONT

WA (ZDEEDCDPD26.5%ZHH) .

FEEFREE

» FERE
RSO EEH S

> T
RV RERRRICHIELE=AETE

> HEERFE
REMISEU R ERBEEHRE

PP RAEABE RS (B HEFENIL)

2019-20

£5 T E) 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25
—IREHEBA 410.2 434.7 519.6 545.7 557.8 580.7
— RS EtEH (528.2) (617.7) (568.1) (594.8) (613.6) (636.4)
— RN (118.0) (183.0) (48.5) (49.1) (55.8) (55.7)
AAREHBEA 157.0 137.8 155.6 172.8 173.8 178.8
BEARSHEH (83.1) (113.4) (135.6) (152.4) (145.4) (134.4)
B ERANOAAHES 73.9 24.4 20.0 20.4 28.4 44.4
0 ) — R R RATIZ & HEBRILA 7.8 19.5 11.7 11.7 11.7 11.7
B B ER VEEOER (1.5) (7.8)
BERE (37.8) (139.1) (16.8) (17.0) (15.7) (7.4)
3A3LERADHBERS 1,133.1 994.0 977.2 960.2 944.5 937.1

Source: Budget 2020-21

Hong Kong 2020-21 Budget insights



Hong Kong office

Agnes Chan, Managing Partner, Hong Kong & Macau
22/F, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue, Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2846 9888 / Fax: +852 2868 4432

lan McNeill
Deputy Asia-Pacific Tax Leader
+852 2849 9568
ian.mcneill@hk.ey.com

Non-financial Services Financial Services
David Chan Paul Ho
Tax Leader for Hong Kong and Macau Tax Leader for Hong Kong
+852 2629 3228 +852 2849 9564
david.chan@hk.ey.com paul.ho@hk.ey.com
Business Tax Services / Global Compliance and Reporting Business Tax Services / Global

Compliance and Reporting
Hong Kong Tax Services

Paul Ho
- +852 2849 9564

Wilson Cheng Tracy Ho Chee Weng Lee May Leung

paul.ho@hk.ey.com
+852 2846 9066 +852 2846 9065 +852 2629 3803 +852 2629 3089
wilson.cheng@hk.ey.com tracy.ho@hk.ey.com chee-weng.lee@hk.ey.com may.leung@hk.ey.com Sunny Liu

+852 2846 9883
Ada Ma Grace Tang Karina Wong sunny.liu@hk.ey.com
+852 2849 9391 +852 2846 9889 +852 2849 9175
ada.ma@hk.ey.com grace.tang@hk.ey.com karina.wong@hk.ey.com Michael Stenske

+852 2629 3058
China Tax Services michael.stenske@hk.ey.com
International Tax and Transaction

Ivan Chan Lorraine Cheung Sam Fan Becky Lai Carol Liu Services

+852 2629 3828 +852 2849 9356 +852 2849 9278 +852 2629 3188 +852 2629 3788

ivan.chan@hk.ey.com lorraine.cheung@hk.ey.com sam.fan@hk.ey.com becky.lai@hk.ey.com carol.liu@hk.ey.com [pternationaljiaxisenvices

i i James Badenach
Tax Technology and Transformation Services +852 2629 3988

james.badenach@hk.ey.com

Albert Lee Robert Hardesty
+852 2629 3318 +852 2629 3291 Jacqueline Bennett
albert.lee@hk.ey.com robert.hardesty@hk.ey.com +852 2849 9288
jacqueline.bennett@hk.ey.com
International Tax and Transaction Services Vanessa Chan
+852 2629 3708
International Tax Services Transfer Pricing Services vanessa-ps.chan@hk.ey.com
Cherry Lam Jeremy Litton Martin Richter Kenny Wei ﬁgg? ;Aglglzlgagqsgg
+852 2849 9563 +852 3471 2783 +852 2629 3938 +852 2629 3941 adam-b.williams@hk.ey.com
cherry-lw.lam@hk.ey.com jeremy.litton@hk.ey.com martin.richter@hk.ey.com kenny.wei@hk.ey.com ’ €y
Jo An Yee Transfer Pricing Services
+852 2846 9710
jo-an.yee@hk.ey.com Justin Kyte

+852 2629 3880

justin.kyte@hk.ey.com
Transaction Tax Services

Transaction Tax Services

David Chan Jane Hui Tami Tsang Eric Lam

+852 2629 3228 +852 2629 3836 +852 2849 9417 +852 2846 9946 Rohit Narula

david.chan@hk.ey.com jane.hui@hk.ey.com tami.tsang@hk.ey.com eric-yh.lam@hk.ey.com +85_2 2629 3549
rohit.narula@hk.ey.com

Indirect Tax Services People Advisory Services

Andy Leung Ami Cheung Robin Choi Jeff Tang Paul Wen

+852 2629 3299 +852 2629 3286 +852 2629 3813 +852 2515 4168 +852 2629 3876

andy-sy.leung@cn.ey.com ami-km.cheung@hk.ey.com robin.choi@hk.ey.com jeff.tk.tang@hk.ey.com paul.wen@hk.ey.com

EY | Assurance | Tax | Transactions | Advisory

About EY About EY’s Tax services

EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction and advisory services. The Your business will only succeed if you build it on a strong foundation and grow itin a
insights and quality services we deliver help build trust and confidence in the sustainable way. At EY, we believe that managing your tax obligations responsibly and
capital markets and in economies the world over. We develop outstanding proactively can make a critical difference. Our 50,000 talented tax professionals, in more
leaders who team to deliver on our promises to all of our stakeholders. In so than 150 countries, give you technical knowledge, business experience, consistency and
doing, we play a critical role in building a better working world for our people, an unwavering commitment to quality service — wherever you are and whatever tax

for our clients and for our communities. services you need.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be relied
member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal upon as accounting, tax or other professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.
entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does
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